This space reserved for County Filing Officer	only MTC 139(-10775	Vol.m93 Page 300	
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMME		In M97 Page 1396	
	REAL PROPERTY		A	
THIS	FORM FOR COUNTY P	ILING OFFICER US	E ONLY	
This BINANCING STATEMENT is prese	ited to one county failing a	Tiess pursuant to the	Uniform Commercial Code	
iA. Debtor Name(s) BIELER, DAVID G	2A. Secured Faity Name WESTERN BANK	<u>9):</u>	4A. Assignee of Secured Farty (5 arty):	
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(cs):	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security		ALL F	
4881 HARLAN DR.	Information is obtainable:	Information is obtainable: 2885 South Sixth Street		
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	P.O. Box 1864 Klamath Falls, OR 97601-			
3 This financing statement course the data			UECEINEU	
S. This financing statement covers the following ty November 4, 1993.	pos (or items) of property (ch	eck if applicable):See Attu	iched Exhibit to UCC Financing statement d	
The goods are to become fixtures on:		The above timber is s	standing on:	
The above minerals or the like (including ((describo real estate)	and oil) or accounts will b	e financed at the wellhead	or minehead of the well or mine located cn:	
See Attached Exhibit to UCC Financing Stateme	nt dated November 4, 1993.			
and the financing statement is to be filed	for record in the real estate.			
		records. (If the debtur do	es not have an interest of record) The name of	
	Covered	Number of attached addit	tional sheets:1	
Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to reco a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. Signature of the debtor required in most cases.	By:	other reproduction of this f	orm, financing statement or security agreement	
Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020	<u> </u>		6 Julia	
	and a state of the	Required sign	ature(s)	
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCT	ONS		
 This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the of State. Send the Original to the county filing office 4. After the recording process is completed the cour may be used to tenninate this document. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the docu 	nty filing officer will roturn the	document to the party indi		
5. Be sure that the financing statement has been pro			low) until this document is to be termined at	
Recording Party contact name:		1		
Recording Party telephone number:		TERMINATION STATEMENT		
Return to: (name and address)		This statement of term	ination of financing is presented for filing	
WESTERN BANK		no longer claims a sec	m Commercial Code! The Secured Party curity interest in the financing statement	
South Sixth Street Branch 2885 South Sixth Street	I	bearing the recording	number shown above.	
P.O. Box 1864 Klamath Falls, O3 97691-0234				
)		<u> </u>	
Please do not type outside of bracketed are		By: Signature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)		
	Ju			
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY, ' has recorded a instrument by request as an accommodation only, and has not scattined it for regularity and sufficie or an to its effect upon the title to any real pro- that any be described therein.				
— ·				
SER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Va	3. 18°(5) 1993 CFI BL	ers Service Group, Ind	2.	
SER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver	23. 6867 1999 CP UBL	ers Service Group, Ind	2.	

	EXHIBIT TO U	CC-1A FINANCIN	GSTATEMENT	1396 3009
The fourtheast of the				November 4,
BIELE	ed to and is a part of the UCC Finan R, DAVID G (SSN or TIN: 544–98	-9483)		
COLLATERAL DESCR records of any kind re with the following spe 97603	IPTiON:All Fixtures; whether owne plating to any of the foregoing; all j concerned property: LENN	d now or acquired later; all acc proceeds (including insurance, IOX GAS FURNACE PULSE 21	cassions, additions, replacemer , general intangibles, and accord LOCATED AT 4881 HARLAN DF	nts, and substitution units proceeds), to R. KLAMATH FALL
This Financing Statem	ent is to be recorded in the real e OT 33 E2, KLAMATH COUNTY	state records. Some or all of t	the collateral is located on the	following describ
			÷	
		tin, Statu		
This Exhibit is executed	on the same date as the UCC Finar	ncing Statement by WESTERN	BANK and the undersigned. WESTERN BANK	
Signat	ture(s) of Cauto(s)	<u>By:</u>	Signature(s) of Secured Party (ies)	
STATE OF CREGON: C	OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss		ALCON STATE	and have been
Filed for record at reque	et of Mountair		the the	
8Nov	A.D., 19 93 at 2:5 ofMortga	res on Page		1997 S
EE \$10.00	INDEXED	Evelyn Biehn By	County Clerk	Thomas (Prov)
TATE OF OREGON : COU		the state of the s	• · · • • • • • · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Western Bank		the7tH	1 dəy
alled for record at request of	A.D., 19, 97 at 11.	52 o'clock A M		
filed for record at request of <u>May</u>	ofMortgages	or crockA M., a		

